


2022 CWEA–WWOA Ecoletter Publishing Schedule 
(as of September 16, 2021)

	2022 Winter issue
	2022 Deadlines

	1. Deadline to Editors
	Tuesday, January 4, 2022

	2. Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close)
	Friday, January 14, 2022

	3. Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review
	Friday, January 28, 2022

	4. Edited proofs returned to CK
	Friday, February 4, 2022

	5. Final art to print
	Friday, February 11, 2022

	6. Finish printing
	Monday, February 21, 2022

	
	

	2022 Spring issue
	

	1. Deadline to Editors
	Friday, March 18, 2022

	2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close)
	Friday, April 1, 2022

	3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review
	Tuesday, April 12, 2022

	4.  Edited proofs returned to CK
	Wednesday, April 20, 2022

	5.  Final art to print
	Thursday, April 28, 2022

	6.  Finish printing
	Monday, May 9, 2022

	
	

	2022 Summer issue (conference) – Tri-Con dates: August 30 – September 2, 2022
	

	1.  Deadline to Editors
	Friday, June 17, 2022

	2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close)
	Tuesday, June 28, 2022

	3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review
	Tuesday, July 12, 2022

	4.  Edited proofs returned to CK
	Tuesday, July 19, 2022

	5.  Final art to print
	Tuesday, July 26, 2022

	6.  Finish printing
	Thursday, August 4, 2022

	
	

	2022 Fall issue
	

	1.  Deadline to Editors
	Friday, September 23, 2022

	2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close)
	Friday, October 7, 2022

	3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review
	Tuesday, October 18, 2022

	4.  Edited proofs returned to CK
	Wednesday, October 26, 2022

	5.  Final art to print
	Friday, November 4, 2022

	6.  Finish printing
	Monday, November 14, 2022


[bookmark: _GoBack] 




